

Media Release

Dauphin Island Sea Lab/Marine
Environmental Sciences Consortium
101 Bienville Boulevard
Dauphin Island, AL 36528
www.disl.org
(251) 861-2141



Name of Participant(s)(print):
Name of Parent/Guardian (if Participant is under 19)(print)
Program/Class in which you participated
Date(s) attended program
Name of school/academic institution
Participant's home address:
Ph:Email:
Your local newspaper
Check here to receive an e-subscription to the <i>Sea Lab Skimmer</i> , the monthly electronic newsletter of the Dauphin Island Sea Lab. The <i>Skimmer</i> features the latest news and stories on all of the Sea Lab's programs. We do not release email addresses to any individuals or organizations, and you may unsubscribe at any time. I hereby consent to the recording, broadcast and re-broadcast, web site, internet posting of my, or my child's, name, voice and/or likeness over the internet or any other printings utilized by the Dauphin Island Sea Lab. My, or my child's, name, voice and/or likeness may also be used in promoting broadcast(s). If I am consenting on behalf of my child, then I affirm that I am of legal age to consent and am the parent/guardian of the child listed below on this form. If I am consenting on behalf of myself, then I represent that I am at least nineteen (19) years of age and have the right
to consent to this agreement. I agree to accept no compensation for my, or my child's, appearance and I release the Dauphin Island Sea Lab/Marine Environmental Sciences Consortium and their agents and assigns from any and all liability for any violation of any personal or property rights which I might have in connection with such materials.
I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Dauphin Island Sea Lab/Marine Environmental Sciences Consortium and their agents and assigns and any licensees of the aforementioned against any liability, loss, or other injury whatsoever caused by or arising out of my, or my child's, appearance on the program or any utterance made by me, or my child, on the program or the use of any materials furnished for use by me, or my child, on the program including reasonable costs and attorneys' fees. Dauphin Island Sea Lab/Marine Environmental Sciences Consortium permitting me, or my child, to appear in their programs shall constitute its approval of this agreement. I have read and understood the above.
Signature:
Signature of parent/guardian if participant is under 18:
Date: